
CSSI Contracts  
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR PRIMES 

 
 
COPIERS AND ASSOCIATED SERVICES CONTRACT 
 
 #1S-05-36-20 (Sharp) 
 Robin Craft 
 (916) 395-1687 
 craftr@sharpsec.com
 
 
WI ER LESS EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES CONTRACTS*       
 #1S-05-58-01 (Sprint Nextel) 
 No SB/DVBE Participation 
 
 #1S-05-58-02 (Verizon Wireless) 
 No SB/DVBE Participation 
 
 
OFFICE SUPPLIES CONTRACT 
 
 #1-01-75-55 (Office Max) 
 Jack Mills 
 (800) 310-8008 ext 5309 
 jackmills@officemax.com
 
 
VEHICLE CONTRACT 
 
 #1CSSI-05-23-14B (Folsom Lake Ford) 
 Dan Raimondi 
 (916) 353-2000 ext 376 
 
 #1CSSI-05-23-14A (Coalinga Motors Inc.) 
 Bill Kemery 
 (916) 421-9260 ext 297 
 
 
MEDICAL RELATED GOODS CONTRACT* 
 
 #1S-05-65-50 (AmerisourceBergen) 
 No SB/DVBE Participation 
 
 
IT HARDWARE CONTRACTS 
 
 #1S-05-70-01-01 (Western Blue) 
 #1S-05-70-04 (Western Blue) 
 #1S-05-70-06 (Western Blue) 
 #1S-05-70-13 (Western Blue)  
 #1S-05-70-16-01 (Western Blue) 
 Chris Malysiak 
 (916) 369-3718 
 cmalysiak@westernblue.com
 
 
 
 
*Note: No SB/DVBE participation 

 
IT HARDWARE CONTRACTS (continued) 
 
 #1S-05-70-02-01 (IBM) 
 Gloria Fitzpatrick  
 (916)641-4427 
         ggfitz@us.ibm.com
 
 #1S-05-70-16-01 (IBM) 
 Steve Hamano 
 (916) 920-6050 
 shamano@us.ibm.com
 
 #1S-05-70-02-02 (Gateway) 
 #1S-05-70-01-02 (Gateway) 
 #1S-05-70-05 (Gateway) 
 Arturo De Guzman 
 (949) 471-7274 
 Arturo.deguzman@gateway.com
 
 #1S-05-70-03-02 (TIG) 
 #1S-05-70-12 (TIG)  
 Georgia Vasilion 
 (310) 320-4934 ext 4962 
 georgia.vasilion@tig.com
 
 #1S-05-70-15 (GovStor) 
 Pete Tellier 
 (916) 373-9595 ext 201 
 pete.tellier@govstor.com
 
 
 #1S-05-70-10-01 (Northrop Grummen) 
 #1S-05-70-11-01 (Northrop Grummen) 
 #1S-05-70-14 (Northrop Grummen) 
 Cindy Cotta 
 (866) 642-2774 
 cindy.cotta@ngc.com
 
 #1S-05-70-10-02 (Verizon) 
 #1S-05-70-11-02 (Verizon) 
 Karen Cozakas 
 (916) 787-4997 
 karen.d.cozakas@verizon.com
 
 #1S-05-70-03-01 (Marketware) 
 Darryl Johnson 
 (925) 3337 ext 3120 
 djohnson@marketwareinc.com
 
 #1S-05-70-16-02 (SAIC) 
 Patrick Callahan 
 (916) 201-0341 
 patrick.l.callahan@saic.com
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